
Date Club Level Caller Cuer Location Info

Fri, Feb 16, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Feb 17, 2007 Mix 'N Mingle Mainstream Norm Poisson Marilyn 
Rivenburg

Wentworth Middle 
School, Scarborough, 
ME

7:30 -10:00 PM - ER

Sun, Feb 18, 2007 Central Maine Squares Class Bill Fulton Carol Stewart Waterville Junior High,  
Waterville, ME

2:00 - 5:00 PM - Sweetheart 
Dance (EP-IR)

Sun, Feb 18, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Fri, Feb 23, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Feb 24, 2007 Pine Cone Reelers M/P Jim Belanger Carol Stewart Gilbert School, 
Augusta, ME

7:30 -10:30 PM - Mardi Gras 
Dance, Wear lots of beads, 
funny hats (E-A1)

Sun, Feb 25, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Fri, Mar 2, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Mar 3, 2007 Levi Rounders C/M/P Lee Kennedy Mark Ward Wellforms Ballroom, 
Brewer, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM

Sat, Mar 3, 2007 Squire Town Squares M/P Jay Silva Carol Stewart Winthrop Middle 
School, Winthrop, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - E-A1

Sun, Mar 4, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format
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Date Club Level Caller Cuer Location Info

Wed, Mar 7, 2007 Let's Dance PH 3/4 Betty Ann 
Brown

Breakwater School, 
Portland, ME

7:15 PM - Round Dance 
Party - Breakwater School

Fri, Mar 9, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Mar 10, 2007 SAGE Swingers Class Walt Bull John Heign Bath Rec Center, 
Bath, ME

7:30 -10:00 PM - ER - 
Square Dance attire optional

Sat, Mar 10, 2007 Friendship Squares M/P Walter Lougee Carol Stewart Cushing School, 
Wilton, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - E-A1

Sun, Mar 11, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Fri, Mar 16, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Mar 17, 2007 Mix 'N Mingle M/M/P Kip Moulton Linda Moulton Wentworth Middle 
School, Scarborough, 
ME

7:30 -10:00 PM - St. 
Patrick's Day (E-A1)

Sun, Mar 18, 2007 Central Maine Squares M/P Patty Greene Mark Ward Waterville Junior High,  
Waterville, ME

2:00 - 5:00 PM - Luck o' the 
Irish (ER-HH)

Sun, Mar 18, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Fri, Mar 23, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Mar 24, 2007 Swinging Bears Class John Thompson Scott Williams Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - Class 
Level Ball (I-P)
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Sun, Mar 25, 2007 METRA All Phases METRA Cuers Old Orchard Beach, 
ME

1:30 p.m. - Captains Galley 
168 Saco St. Old Orchard 
Beach

Sun, Mar 25, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Fri, Mar 30, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Mar 31, 2007 Pine Cone Reelers M/P Bill Fulton Carol Stewart Gilbert School, 
Augusta, ME

7:30 -10:30 PM - Spring 
Fling (E-A1)

Sun, Apr 1, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Fri, Apr 6, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Apr 7, 2007 Levi Rounders C/M/P Bill Fulton Mark Ward Wellforms Ballroom, 
Brewer, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM

Sat, Apr 7, 2007 Sunset Squares M/P Kip Moulton Linda Moulton Peoples United 
Methodist Church, 
South Portland, ME

7:30 -10:30 PM - ER

Wed, Apr 11, 2007 Let's Dance PH 3/4 Betty Ann 
Brown

Breakwater School, 
Portland, ME

7:15 PM - Round Dance 
Party - Breakwater School

Fri, Apr 13, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM
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Sat, Apr 14, 2007 Swinging Bears M/P Walter Lougee Bernie Porter Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - I-A1

Sun, Apr 15, 2007 Friendship Squares M/P Marty VanWart Scott Williams Cushing School, 
Wilton, ME

2:00 -5:00 PM - ER

Sun, Apr 15, 2007 Mt Washington Valley 
Stompers

M/P Kip Moulton Linda Moulton American Legion Hall, 
Conway, NH

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER

Sun, Apr 15, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Sun, Apr 15, 2007 SAGE Swingers Mainstream* Walter Lougee Carol Stewart Old Brunswick High 
School, Brunswick, ME

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER, *IP

Fri, Apr 20, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, Apr 21, 2007 Central Maine Squares Mainstream Lee Kennedy, Bill 
Fulton, Walter 
Lougee

Carol Stewart Waterville Junior High,  
Waterville, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - Graduation 
Ball (ER-IP)

Sat, Apr 21, 2007 Mix 'N Mingle Mainstream Jay Silva John Heign Wentworth Middle 
School, Scarborough, 
ME

7:30 -10:00 PM - ER

Sun, Apr 22, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Sun, Apr 29, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format
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Wed, May 2, 2007 Let's Dance PH 3/4 Betty Ann 
Brown

Breakwater School, 
Portland, ME

7:15 PM - Round Dance 
Party - Breakwater School

Fri, May 4, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, May 5, 2007 Levi Rounders Mainstream Jim Belanger Mark Ward Wellforms Ballroom, 
Brewer, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM

Sat, May 5, 2007 Squire Town Squares M/P Walter Lougee Carol Stewart Winthrop Middle 
School, Winthrop, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - E-A1

Sat, May 5, 2007 Sunset Squares Mainstream Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Peoples United 
Methodist Church, 
South Portland, ME

7:30 -10:30 PM - ER, SDA 
Co-Hosted Graduation Dance

Sun, May 6, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey John Heign Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

2:00 - 5:00 PM - Pie & Ice 
Cream Social (ER)

Fri, May 11, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, May 12, 2007 Caller / Cuer Dance M/P Walter Lougee Mark Ward Dexter Middle Shcool.  
Dexter,ME

7:00 - 9:30 PM - Dexter 
Middle Shcool.  Casual 
Attire, soft sole shoes 
required.  Walter Lougee 
207-943-5299

Sat, May 12, 2007 Friendship Squares M/P Jim Belanger Kitty Doar Cushing School, 
Wilton, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - E-A1

Sat, May 12, 2007 SAGE Swingers Mainstream* Bill Fulton John Heign Old Brunswick High 
School, Brunswick, ME

7:30 -10:00 PM - ER, *IP
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Sat, May 12, 2007 Swinging Bears M/P Lee Kennedy Phil Gatchell Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - I-A1

Sun, May 13, 2007 Nubble Lighthouse Keepers M/P Joe Casey Joe Casey Wells Activity Center, 
Wells, ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - 2+1 Format

Fri, May 18, 2007 Shaker Valley Squares Plus Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

Alfred Town Hall, 
Alfred ME

7:30 -9:30 PM - Rounds At 
6:30 PM

Sat, May 19, 2007 Central Maine Squares M/P Red Bates Carol Stewart Waterville Junior High,  
Waterville, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - 
Anniversary Dance (EA1-IR)

Sat, May 19, 2007 Mix 'N Mingle M/M/P Bill Fulton Barbara Horlor Wentworth Middle 
School, Scarborough, 
ME

7:30 -10:00 PM - Most Holy 
Trinity Church - Saco (ER)

Sun, May 20, 2007 METRA Phase 2 METRA Cuers Old Orchard Beach, 
ME

2:00 p.m. - Captains Galley 
168 Saco St. Old Orchard 
Beach

Sun, May 20, 2007 Mt Washington Valley 
Stompers

M/P Everett Mackin, 
Walt Bull

Mike Alexander Kennett High School, 
Conway, NH

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER -35th 
Anniversary Dance

Sat, Jun 2, 2007 Squire Town Squares M/P "Red" Bates Carol Stewart Winthrop Middle 
School, Winthrop, ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - E-A1

Sat, Jun 2, 2007 Sunset Squares Mainstream TBA TBA Peoples United 
Methodist Church, 
South Portland, ME

7:30 -10:30 PM - ER

Wed, Jun 6, 2007 Let's Dance PH 3/4 Betty Ann 
Brown

Breakwater School, 
Portland, ME

7:15 PM - Round Dance 
Party - Breakwater School
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Sat, Jun 9, 2007 SAGE Swingers Mainstream Bill Fulton, Walt 
Bull, Skip Brown

John Heign, 
Betty Ann 
Brown, Carol 
Stewart

Old Brunswick High 
School, Brunswick, ME

7:30 -10:00 PM - 40th 
Anniversary Dance (ER)

Sat, Jun 9, 2007 Swinging Bears M/P Scott Williams Mark Ward Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - I-A1

Wed, Jul 11, 2007 Let's Dance PH 3/4 Betty Ann 
Brown

Breakwater School, 
Portland, ME

7:15 PM - Round Dance 
Party - Breakwater School

Sat, Jul 14, 2007 Swinging Bears M/P John Thompson Bernie Porter Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - Casual 
Dress - Ice Cream Social. 
Make your own sundaes (I-
A1)

Wed, Aug 1, 2007 Let's Dance PH 3/4 Betty Ann 
Brown

Breakwater School, 
Portland, ME

7:15 PM - Round Dance 
Party - Breakwater School

Sat, Aug 11, 2007 SAGE Swingers Mainstream Tony Oxendine John Heign Bath Area Family 
YMCA

7:30 -10:00 PM - Summer 
Swing (ER) - Advance 
Tickets $8/dancer, $10/
dancer at the door.

Wed, Sep 5, 2007 Let's Dance PH 3/4 Betty Ann 
Brown

Breakwater School, 
Portland, ME

7:15 PM - Round Dance 
Party - Breakwater School

Sat, Sep 8, 2007 Swinging Bears M/P Darrell Sprague TBA Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - I-A1

Sat, Sep 29, 2007 Pine Cone Reelers M/P Red Bates Carol Stewart Gilbert School, 
Augusta, ME

7:30 -10:30 PM - 38th 
Anniversary Dance (E-A1)
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Sat, Oct 13, 2007 Swinging Bears M/P Chris Pinkham Bernie Porter Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - I-A1

Sun, Oct 21, 2007 Mt Washington Valley 
Stompers

M/P Darrell Sprague Barbara Connelly American Legion Hall, 
Conway, NH

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER

Sat, Nov 10, 2007 Swinging Bears M/P Kip Moulton Linda Moulton Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - Easy 
Mainstream (I-A1)

Sun, Nov 18, 2007 Mt Washington Valley 
Stompers

M/P Lee Kennedy John Heign American Legion Hall, 
Conway, NH

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER

Sat, Dec 8, 2007 Swinging Bears C/P John Thompson TBA Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - Teddy 
Bear Dance (I-A1)

Sat, Jan 12, 2008 Swinging Bears M/P TBA TBA Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - I-A1

Sat, Feb 9, 2008 Swinging Bears M/P Walter Bull TBA Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - 
Sweetheart Dance (no A1)

Sat, Mar 29, 2008 Swinging Bears Class John Thompson TBA Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - Class Ball 
(I-P)

Sun, Apr 6, 2008 Mt Washington Valley 
Stompers

M/P Skip Brown Betty Ann 
Brown

American Legion Hall, 
Conway, NH

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER
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Sat, Apr 12, 2008 Swinging Bears M/P George 
McGibbon

Bernie Porter Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM (no A1)

Sat, May 10, 2008 Swinging Bears M/P TBA Mark Ward Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM (I-A1)

Sun, May 18, 2008 Mt Washington Valley 
Stompers

M/P Chuck & Gerry 
Hardy

Peg Tirrell American Legion Hall, 
Conway, NH

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER

Sat, Jun 14, 2008 Swinging Bears M/P TBA TBA Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM (I-A1)

Sat, Jul 12, 2008 Swinging Bears M/P John Thompson TBA Oxford Hills Middle 
School, South Paris, 
ME

7:00 -10:00 PM - Casual 
Dress - Ice Cream Social. 
Make your own sundaes (I-
A1)

Sun, Oct 19, 2008 Mt Washington Valley 
Stompers

M/P Kip Moulton Linda Moulton American Legion Hall, 
Conway, NH

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER

Sun, Nov 16, 2008 Mt Washington Valley 
Stompers

M/P Ray Hilton John Heign American Legion Hall, 
Conway, NH

2:00 - 4:30 PM - ER
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